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TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Trifase

V 400/3 +N
50

3,4

12

370

440

110

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

TABLE GLASS CERAMIC HOB , 1 COOKING ZONE @ 31 cm:

stainless steel sheet structure , scotch brite brushed finish;

particular attention was paid to design;

smooth glass ceramic hob , usable with any type of pot or pan;

heating with high efficiency radiant resistors ;

temperature regulation via energy regulator and indicator light ;

overheating protection;
residual heat indicator;
cooling fan ;

cable with plug;
adjustable feet;

1 burner hob @ 31 cm.

CE mark
Made in Italy

CODE

TP-PC40/1

DESCRIPTION

Liscia glass ceramic hob for table, 1 cooking zone @ 31

cm, V.400/3+N,

Kw.3,4,

Weight

12

Kg,

PRICE/DELIVERY

€ 628,01




dim.mm.370x440x110h VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




